Item Description Quantity Units Estimated Rate 
in 

Rs. P 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT 

With Taxes in 
Rs. P 

TOTAL AMOUNT 
In Words 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
1 Installation of old ACs      

1.01 : Installation, Testing & 
Commissioning of Old Split Air 
Conditioners in Room no-202 of 

1.000 Nos 135700.00 135700.00 INR One Lakh Thirty Five Thousand 
Seven Hundred Only 

SMS building at IIT 
BHUBANESWAR, ARGUL 

Total in 
Figures 

135700.00 INR One Lakh Thirty Five Thousand 
Seven Hundred Only 

Quoted Rate in Figures  
Select

0.00 INR Zero Only 

Quoted Rate in 
Words 

INR Zero Only 

TENDER SCHEDULE 

Sl 
No 

Description of item Unit Qnty 
Estimated 
Rate in Rs.

Total Amount 
in Rs.

01 Installation of old split Air-conditioners Nos 7 1000.00 7000.00